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1H 0.00 1H 920 | H#E@® 1B 0 1E 3.35
2H 0.00 2H 8.0 | H 2H 0 2H 3.32
35 0.00 38 770 | HE® 3 8,310 3H 0.00
48 0.00 48 700 | @ 47 16,630 40 0.00
5 0.00 55 64.0 | H® 5H 12,420 58 0.00
6H 23.86 68 81.0 | H(® 6 0 68 0.00
7H 0.00 8 | 1010 | HE@ 78 16,630 7H 0.00
8H 0.00 8H 93.0 | H(® 8H 0 8H 0.00
9H 0.00 9H 86.0 | HE® 98 0 9H 0.00
10A 2.67 108 | 790 | A 108 12,480 108 0.00
11H 0.00 1ng | 50 | H® 118 12,490 11A 3.41
120 0.00 128 | 690 | HE® 128 16,650 128 0.00
13H 0.35 138 | 65.0 | 5@ 130 12,480 138 0.00
14H 23.81 148 | 800 | H#@® 140 0 14R 0.00
15H 0.00 158 | 99.0 | & 158 0 15 0.00
16H 0.00 168 | 910 | HE@ 16H 0 16 0.00
17H 0.00 178 | 840 | H#@® 178 16,600 178 0.00
18H 2.1 188 | 78.0 | HE@ 18H 16,590 18R 3.31
19H 0.00 198 | 73.0 | H#@® 197 8,300 198 3.44
20 0.00 20H | 66.0 | (@ 20H 0 20 F 3.33
21H 24.79 218 | 85.0 | H#® 218 16,640 21 3.44
22 0.00 22H | 108.0 | H(® 22H 0 22H 3.33
230 0.00 238 | 1010 | H@® 23H 0 23 H 3.38
24A 0.00 2411 | 940 | HE® 24H 12,470 24H 3.38
25 H 0.00 258 | 87.0 | HED 25H 8,320 251 3.34
26 H 0.00 %0 | 800 | H@® 26 H 4,160 26 H 0.00
27H 0.00 278 | 10 | H@® 27H 8,330 27H 0.00
28 H 0.00 88 | 670 | HE® 28 H 12,460 28H 0.00
29H 2.76 28 | 830 | A 29H 0 29H 0.00
30H 0.00 08 | 57.0 | A@® 30H 0 30H 0.00
31R 24.40 afE | 20 | BB 31H 12,460 31H 3.39
&7 105.41 78 | 805 | a5t | 224420 | 4% 40.42




STTHEIBE EEREHEAR (BHALERHRO)

ARG e B ENEHE KB &
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kwh m3

1A 0.0 16 435.0 1A | 1872.658 | 1872.658 | 0.000
2R 0.0 2H 455.0 2R | 1872.658 | 1872.658 | 0.000
30 0.0 3H 487.0 3H | 1872.658 | 1874589 | 1.931
4R 0.0 4H 543.0 4H | 1874.589 | 1875.587 | 0.998
58 0.0 5H 544.0 5H | 1875.587 | 1877.724 | 2.137
6H 0.0 6 588.0 6F | 1877.724 | 1879.824 | 2,100
7H 0.0 : 553.0 TH | 1879.824 | 1882.441 | 2.617
8H 0.0 8 H 500.0 8H | 1882.441 | 1882.441 |  0.000
9R 0.0 9 477.0 9B | 1882.441 | 1882.441 | 0.000
10H 0.0 10 486.0 108 | 1882.441 | 1884.244 | 1.803
11H 0.0 110 498.0 110 | 1884.244 | 1885.845 | 1.601
12A 190.0 12 521.0 126 | 1885.845 | 1888.389 | 2.544
13H 0.0 13 A 548.0 130 | 1888.389 | 1890.648 | 2.259
14R 0.0 141 560.0 146 | 1890.648 | 1895.230 | 4.582
158 0.0 15R 490.0 15H | 1895.230 | 1895.230 | 0.000
168 0.0 16 H 521.0 16A | 1895.230 | 1895.230 | 0.000
178 0.0 17H 519.0 17R | 1895.230 | 1897.827 | 2.597
18H 0.0 18H 452.0 18F | 1897.827 | 1809.776 | 1.949
198 0.0 190 496.0 19H | 1899.776 | 1904.523 | 4.747
20 0.0 20 H 471.0 20F | 1904.523 | 1904523 |  0.000
21H 0.0 21R 499.0 21H | 1904523 | 1908.463 | 3.940
22H 0.0 22 424.0 22H | 1908.463 | 1908.463 |  0.000
23H 9.0 23H 435.0 230 | 1908.463 | 1908.463 |  0.000
24F 0.0 24H 474.0 24R | 1908.463 | 1910.186 | 1.723
251 0.0 258 466.0 258 | 1910.186 | 1911199 | 1.013
26 F 0.0 26 8 557.0 268 | 1911199 | 1912415 | 1.216
27H 0.0 27H 533.0 278 | 1912415 | 1913.732 | 1.317
28 290.0 288 542.0 28R | 1913.732 | 1918.046 | 4.314
29 0.0 29A 518.0 298 | 1918.046 | 1918.046 | 0.000
30R 0.0 30R 529.0 30F | 1918.046 | 1918.046 | 0.000
31R 0.0 31H 576.0 3LA | 1018.046 | 1919.964 | 1.918
&F 180.0 o4&t | 15697.0| | A% — — 47.306




